9

STATI LAKE FILED FC

2000 055878

2000 AUG -7 PH 12 2

MORRIS W. CAMINER PECORDER

THIS FORM HAS BEEN PREPARED FOR USE IN THE STATE OF INDIANA BY LAWYERS ONLY. SELECTING A FORM OF INSTRUMENT, FILLING IN BLANK SPACES, STRIKING OUT PROVISIONS AND INSERTING SPECIAL CLAUSES MAY CONSTITUTE THE PRACTICE OF LAW, WHICH SHOULD BE PERFORMED ONLY BY A LAWYER.

Mail tax bills to: 13811 Birch Street Cedar Lake, IN 46303 Key No. 24-138-30

WARRANTY DEED

THIS IN	NDENTURE WITH	SSETH, That ROBERT RIBICKI and KELLI J. RIBICKI, husband and wife	_
		This Document is the property of ("Grantor	")
of	Lake	County in the State of Indiana	
CONVE	Y(S) AND WARF	NT(S) TO MIHA PAZIK and MENI PAZIK, husband and wife	_
		("Grantee")
of	Lake	County in the State of Indiana	
in consi	deration of One D	ar and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the	ıe
followin	g described real es	te in Lake County, in the State of Indiana:	

Part of Lot 2 in Cedar Brook 1st Addition to Cedar Lake, as per plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 27, page 44, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana, said part described as follows: Beginning at the Southwest corner of Lot 18, in said addition, thence East 140 feet; thence South 175 feet; thence West to Sandy Beach Boulevard; thence Northerly along the East said of Sandy Beach Boulevard and Ann Street to the place of beginning.

SUBJECT TO: Taxes for 2000 and subsequent years; building lines, easements, ditches and drains, highways and legal right of ways.

NORTHWEST INDIANA TITLE SCAVICES, INC. 162 Washington Street Lowell, Indiana 46068 767 6777 or 600-0100

00-8952!

(Do not mark below this line)

DULY ENTERED FOR TAXATION SUBJECT TO FINAL ACCEPTANCE FOR TRANSFER

JUL 2 8 2000

PETER BENJAMIN LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR 01770

7203

25×

MM

Dated this	24th	_day of	Ju1y		,	<u>_</u>	1	
Elsi	?				i de	100	bicki	
(Signature)			/_		(Signature)	77		
ROBERT RIBI	CKI			Doc	KELLI J.	RIBICKI		
(Printed Name)			NO	Т ((Printed Nam	e)		
(Signature)		Ti	nis Do	cume	(Signature)	proper	rty of	
(Printed Name)	7		the I	ake ((Printed Nam	e)ecorde	1-1	
STATE OF	Indiana	3			Lake		SS:	
Before me, the u	ndersigned,	a Notary Pu	blic in and f	or said Cou	inty and State, thi	s 24th	day of	July
2000	personally	y appeared:	Robert	Ribicki	and Kelli J	. Ribicki		
and acknowledge	d the execution	on of the fore	going deed. I	n witness w	hereof, I have here	eunto subscribed	l my name and aff	ixed my official seal
My commission	expires:	9-4-06	5	Signatur	re			7
Resident of	Lake		County	Printed _	Richard A.	Zunica		, Notary Public
STATE OF			COU	NTY OF _			SS:	
Before me, the u	ndersigned,	a Notary Pu	blic in and fe	or said Cou	nnty and State, thi	8	day of	
	personally	y appeared:		ES	Y	<u> </u>		
				~				
and acknowledge	d the execution	on of the fore	going deed. I	n witness w	hereof, I have here	eunto subscribed	my name and aff	ixed my official seal.
My commission	expires:			Signatur	e	<u> </u>		
Resident of			County	Printed	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH			, Notary Public
		RICHARD A	. ZUNICA	, 162 W	ASHINGTON ST	REET, LOWE	LL, IN 46356	5_, Attorney at Lav
Attorney No	1504-45	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
MAIL TO:								
A LLEN BELLINTY DIANA BAR	c	COPYRIG	HT 1997, TH	IE ALLEN	COUNTY INDIA	ANA BAR ASS	SOCIATION, IN	C. (REV. 9/97, 5/99

0

25 x